YDROSCAND

UN 90B UR MED O-RING OG VENTIL

5744-XX

Artikkelnr.

57441005
57441206
57441408

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type

Materiale
Slange ID
5/16"
13/32"
1/2"

25.04.2024

For AC-slange 1445
500
Air condition

Messing

Gjenge

5/8"-18 UNF
3/4"-18 UNF
7/8"-14 UNF
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